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Ethnographic Research

The Department of Anthropology organized a training workshop on the theme ‘Ethnographic
Research’. Sponsored by Delhi University, this training was imparted entirely by the faculty of
the department. A large number of research students from various departments from Delhi and
outside registered for the training and continued to attend the training for three days. The
disciplines represented in the training were anthropology, social work, psychology, education,
history, political science, human development, governance and law, adult and continuing

education and extension, etc.

S.No Name
1 Jai Pratap Singh
2  Kavya Nirman
3 Ashok Kumar
4 Nirbhav
5  Bhanwar Vishavendra Raj Singh
6  Pooran Lal Meena
7 A Radhika
8  Manisha Dahiya
9  Bipasha Rosy Lakra
10  Priyanka Choudhary
11  Annie Baxi
12 Khyati Tripathi
13 Varun Sharma
14 Wairokpam Premi Devi
15 Kanika Sharma
17  Parveen Kumar
18 Kamal
19  Samarjeet Yadav
20  Sujata Sharma
21  Manvi Arora
22 Kavita Ghosh
23 Sandeep
25 Pranalee Sharma
26  Santosh Kumar Kappu

Affiliation

Department of Adult Continuing Education and Extension, DU
Department of Law& Governance, JNU

Department of Geography, DU

Department of Geography, DU

Department of Geography, DU

Department of History, DU

Department of Psychology, DU

Department of Political Science, DU
Department of Political Science, JNU
Department of Political Science, DU
Department of Psychology, DU
Department of Psychology, DU
Department of Social Work, DU
CSSTIP Central University of Gujarat

CSSTIP Central University of Gujarat
Department of Education, DU
Department of Education, DU
Department of Education, DU
Department of Education, DU
Department of Education, DU
Department of Education, DU
Department of Education, DU
Department of Home Science, DU

Department of Adult Continuing Education and Extension, DU

Page 2



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Ravindra Kumar Koshal
Kitoholi.v. Zhimo

Sampriti Panda

Kalyani Sahal

Prasant Kumar Sahoo
Subhendu KumarAcharya
Shatruhan Singh Shyam
Beishamayum Deben Singh
Snigdha Vishnoi

Sweta

Ansar Alam

Imtimangyang

Nilisha Vashist

Anal Kishore Minz

Singlai Thouman

Harmeet Kaur

Priyanka Adhikary
Khundongbam Gyanabati Devi
Farzana Pathan

Astha Ranjan

Atreyo Mondal

Devraj Singh Mayanglambam
Kulbhushan Mishra
Garima Thakuria

Hansdeep Kaur Kohli
Kumud Chandra Naik

Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU
Department of Anthropology, DU

Ethnographic Research

INING WORKSHOP
ON

IOGRAPHIC RESEARCH

11 to 13 May, 2015

Venue
‘University of Deli, Delhi-110007

Page 3



Ethnographic Research

TRAINING WORKSHOP ON ETHNOGRAPHIC RESEARCH
DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

May 11, 12 and 13, 2015
Venue: Seminar Hall, Department of Anthropology

PROGRAMME

DAY ONE
MONDAY:: 11.05.2015
Registration: 9:00 am. - 9:30 am.

Session I: 9:30 am. - 11.00 am
What is Ethnographic Research? Prof. V.K. Srivastava

Tea Break: 11:00 am-11:30 am

Session I1: 11:30am. - 1.00 pm

Managing Conversation in Fieldwork Prof. S.M. Patnaik
Lunch Break: 1:00 pm -1:45pm

Session I111: 2:00pm. — 3:30 pm

Doing Ethnography in Urban Settings Prof. Subhadra Channa
Tea Break: 3:30 pm-4:00 pm

Session 1V: 4:00pm. —5:30 pm

Folk Classification-| Prof. P.C. Joshi
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TUESDAY: 12.05.2015

Session I; 9:30 am. - 11.00 am.

Folk Classification-I1I

Session I11: 11:30am. - 1.00 pm.

Participant Observation

Session I11: 2:00 pm. — 3:30 pm.

Gendered Approach to Fieldwork

Session 1V: 4:00 pm. —5:30 pm.

Management of Field-notes

Ethnographic Research

DAY TWO

Prof. P.C. Joshi
Tea Break: 11:00 am -11:30 am

Dr. R. P. Mitra
Lunch Break: 1:00 pm -1:45pm

Prof. Subhadra Channa
Tea Break: 3:30 pm-4:00 pm

:Dr. R. P. Mitra
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Ethnographic Research

DAY THREE
WEDNESDAY:: 13.05.2015
Session I: 9:30 am. - 11.00 am
Reflexivity in Fieldwork Prof. S. M. Patnaik

Tea Break: 11:00 am -11:30 am

Session I1: 11:30am. - 1.00 pm
Writing up Qualitative Research Prof. V.K. Srivastava

Lunch Break: 1:00 pm -1:45pm

Session I111: 2:00pm. — 3:30 pm

Problem solving session |~ By: Prof. V.K.Srivastava, Prof.P.C.Joshi, Prof.Subhadra
Channa, Prof. S.M.Patnaik and Dr. R. P. Mitra

Tea Break: 3:30 pm-4:00 pm

Session 1V: 4:00 pm. —5:00 pm

Problem solving session Il By: Prof. V.K.Srivastava, Prof.P.C.Joshi, Prof.Subhadra
Channa, Prof. S.M.Patnaik and Dr. R. P. Mitra

Valedictory 5.00 pm-5.30 pm.
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